FCD Hallenturnier, Kat.

Stkl.

Presenter: FC Dielsdorf
Date: 13.01.2019, Start: 08:00

Event Location: Mehrzweckhalle Seehalde, 8155 Mettmenhasli

Placement Mode: Points - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals - Head-to-Head Record

Match Duration in Group Phase: 10 minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 12 minutes

Participants

FC Dielsdorf 1

FC Bosna

FC Dielsdorf 2

FC Uster

Benfica Club ZH 2

FC Niederweningen

FC Schlieren

a|lbhlw|N

Benfica Club ZH 1

10| Zug 94

Preliminary Round

6
7
8 | FC Schwamendingen
9
0

Live Results

08:00 |A |FC Dielsdorf 1 Benfica Club ZH 1 0 Participant
2 08:12 |B |FC Dielsdorf 2 Zug 94 2 : 3 1. | FC Dielsdorf 1 7:215 8
3 08:24 |A |FCBosna FC Uster 3 1 2.|FC Bosna 11 :6 | 5 7
4 08:36 |B [Benfica Club ZH 2 FC Schwamendingen 0 : 3 3. | FC Niederweningen 8:6 | 2 7
5 08:48 | A |FC Niederweningen FC Dielsdorf 1 0 : 3 4. | FC Uster 7 :8 |- 4
6 09:00 |B |FC Schlieren FC Dielsdorf 2 0:5 5.|Benfica Club ZH 1 2 :13]-11 1
7 09:12 | A [FC Uster Benfica Club ZH 1 4 : 1
8 09:24 |B | FC Schwamendingen Zug 94 0 : 1 _
9 09:36 |A |FC Niederweningen FC Bosna 4 : 1 Pl Participant G GD | Pts
10 09:48 |B |FC Schlieren Benfica Club ZH 2 2:0 1. | FC Dielsdorf 2 12:3 1 9 9
11 10:00 [A |FC Uster FC Dielsdorf 1 1 3 2.|Zug 94 6:4 | 2 9
12 10:12 B |FC Schwamendingen FC Dielsdorf 2 0 3 3.| FC Schwamendingen 6:4 | 2 6
13 10:24 [A |Benfica Club ZH 1 FC Niederweningen 1 3 4. | Benfica Club ZH 2 2:8 ] -6 3
14 10:36 B |Zug94 FC Schlieren 1 0 5.1 FC Schlieren 2:9 | -7 3
15 10:48 |A [FC Dielsdorf 1 FC Bosna 1 1
16 11:00 [B |FC Dielsdorf 2 Benfica Club ZH 2 2 0
17 11:12 [A |FC Niederweningen FC Uster 1 1
18 11:24 B |FC Schlieren FC Schwamendingen 0 3
19 11:36 [A |FCBosna Benfica Club ZH 1 6 0
20 11:48 [B |Benfica Club ZH 2 Zug 94 2 1

Made with passion by tournej


https://tournej.com/showit.php?id=1544356174
https://tournej.com/showit.php?id=1544356174

Stkl.

FCD Hallenturnier, Kat. E 1./2.

Final Round

FC Bosna

FC Dielsdorf 1

FC Dielsdorf 2

Mlowfn

Zug 94

Final Round
1st Group A 2nd Group B

21 12:08 2:0
FC Dielsdorf 1 Zug 94
2nd Group A 1st Group B

22 12:22 1:0
FC Bosna FC Dielsdorf 2
Loser 1st Semifinal Loser 2nd Semifinal

23 12:36 0: 3
Zug 94 FC Dielsdorf 2
Winner 1st Semifinal Winner 2nd Semifinal

24 12:50 0 : 1
FC Dielsdorf 1 FC Bosna

2

Made with passion by tournej



http://www.tcpdf.org

